
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT 400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  10383                      203730

 104 N KOREA                                   6078                       30592

 105 CHINA                                      282                        5722

 106 TAIWAN                                  195908                     2160483

 108 HG KONG                                  20273                      175468

 111 THAILND                                    352                      179724

 112 SNGAPOR                                   3411                       40202

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       10793

 117 PHILPIN                                  21290                      114656

 118 INDNSIA                                   5071                       27800

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        6433

 137 SU ARAB                                   3117                       27998

 141 OMAN                                      6387                       66190

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        4721

 147 U ARB E                                      -                      713713

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        9204

 205 U KING                                   10974                       55655

 207 NETHLDS                                   4327                       37720

 210 FRANCE                                     759                        5563

 213 GERMANY                                   6848                       17483

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        3634

 220 ITALY                                     5442                       19347

 223 POLAND                                    5255                       10508

 302 CANADA                                    1972                       27352

 304 USA                                      20663                      316413

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        8081

 601 AUSTRAL                                  16145                      151336

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        2423

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL            51          10383          487         203730

 104 N KOREA        KL             7           5607           37          19522

 105 CHINA          KL             4            282           38           5242

 106 TAIWAN         KL           457         195471         8376        2154099

 108 HG KONG        KL           106          20273          687         175468

 111 THAILND        KL             1            352          748         179724

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             4           3411           74          40202

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -           29          10793

 117 PHILPIN        KL             1            290           34          14381

 118 INDNSIA        KL            13           5071           68          27800

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             -              -           15           6433

 137 SU ARAB        KL             8           3117           72          27998

 141 OMAN           KL            16           6387          167          66190

 143 ISRAEL         KL             -              -           25           4721

 147 U ARB E        KL             -              -         1624         713713

 203 SWEDEN         KL             -              -           19           9204

 205 U KING         KL            15          10974          111          55655

 207 NETHLDS        KL            16           4327          122          37720

 210 FRANCE         KL             1            759            6           5563

 213 GERMANY        KL             8           6848           20          17483

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -           10           3634

 220 ITALY          KL            15           5442           50          19347

 223 POLAND         KL             6           5255           12          10508

 302 CANADA         KL             4           1972           63          27352

 304 USA            KL            56          20663         1167         316413

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -           31           8081

 601 AUSTRAL        KL           211          16145          957         151336

 606 NEWZELD        KL             -              -            5           2423

                                                                

103                                                             

 104 N KOREA        KG           114            471         2477          11070

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -          120            480

 106 TAIWAN         KG           105            437         1532           6384

 117 PHILPIN        KG          5600          21000        26740         100275

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


